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Committee Chair and Member

Christopher Daugherty, M.D., Professor, Dept. of Medicine, Section of Hematology/Oncology**
1609, MC 2115, 2-4139, Fax # 2-2650
cdaugher@medicine.bsd.uchicago.edu

Vice Chair and Member

Royce Lee, M.D., Associate Professor, Dept. of Psychiatry™*
CLI L466A, MC 3077, 4-5673
rlee@yoda.bsd.uchicago.edu

Committee Members

Lynda Bartlett, R.N., Care Coordinator *®
Rm. 9-490, MC1095, 773-926-9151
lynda.bartlett@uchospitals.edu

William Frazier, J.D., Associate General Council, Legal Affairs 23
AMB G-104, MC 1132, 2-1057, Fax # 2-9310
william.frazier@uchospitals.edu

Catherine Harth, M.D., Associate Professor, Dept. of Obstetrics & Gynecology**
CLI L245, MC 2050, 4-9860
charth@bsd.uchicago.edu

Samantha Holsti, MMS, PA-C, Physician Assistant, Dept. of Medicine, Section of Hematology Oncology™*'
CCD 10235, MC2115, 773-926-1130, Fax 4-9983
sholsti@medicine.bsd.uchicago.edu

Radhika Peddinti, M.D., Associate Professor, Dept. of Pediatrics, Section of Hematology Oncology**”
WP C428, MC 4060, 2-1059
rpeddint@peds.bsd.uchicago.edu

Christine Hackney, Community Member **

Timothy Sentongo, M.D., Associate Professor, Dept. of Pediatrics, Section of Gastroenterology, Hepatology and
Nutrition™*°
UCCH C-474, MC 4065, 2-6418, Fax #2-0666
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tsentong@peds.bsd.uchicago.edu

Jason Strelzow, M.D., Assistant Professor, Dept. of Orthopedic Surgery and Rehabilitation Medicine®?
S-256A, MC 3079, 4-3531, Fax #2-2451
jstrelzow@bsd.uchicago.edu

Lauren Wall, MS, Assoc. Director, Clinical Research Operations, Dept. of Medicine, Section of Hematology/Oncology**
AMB S144, MC 2115, 2-9235
Iwall@medicine.bsd.uchicago.edu

Alternate Members

Khalid Afzal, M.D., Associate Professor, Dept. of Psychiatry & Behavioral Neuroscience®**
MC 3077, 2-7781

Khalid.Afzal@uchospitals.edu

Alternate: Member Scientist

Heather Bullard, PharmD, BCCCP, Clinical Pharmacy Specialist, Cardiothoracic Surgery?
MC 0010, 4-7730

heather.bullard@uchospitals.edu

Alternate: Member Scientist

Brandy Canady, J.D., Associate General Council, Legal Affairs 2°
AMB G-104, MC 1132, 5-0293

Brandy.Canady@uchospitals.edu

Alternate: Frazier

Brian Chiu, Ph.D., Associate Professor, Dept. of Public Health Sciences™?
WPC C272, MC 2000, 4-7156

bchiu@uchicago.edu

Alternate: Member Scientist

Dennis Coalson, M.D., Associate Professor, Dept. of Anesthesia and Critical Care'?
AMB 1438, MC 4028, 2-6700, Fax # 4-0063

dcoalson@dacc.uchicago.edu

Alternate: Member Scientist

Erik Decker, M.S., Chief Security and Privacy Officer®®
MC1000, 4-5471

erik.decker@uchospitals.edu

Alternate: Frazier

Carla Gazes, J.D., Associate General Council, Legal Affairs **
AMB G-104, MC 1132, 2-1057, Fax # 2-9310
carla.gazes@uchospitals.edu

Alternate: Frazier

Karen Habercoss, MSW, Associate Privacy Officer 2°
MC1000, 4-2563

khabercoss@bsd.uchicago.edu

Alternate: Frazier
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John Hart, M.D., Professor, Dept. of Pathology**
AMB E-607B, MC 6106, 2-9319, Fax # 2-9903
John.Hart@uchospitals.edu

Alternate: Member Scientist

Janet Herbstman, A.B., J.D., Community Member **

Alternate: Hackney

Russell Herron, J.D., Associate General Counsel, Office of Legal Counsel 23
Adm 603, 2-7241, Fax #2-0934

rherron@uchicago.edu

Alternate: Frazier

1,3;5;7

Scott Hunter, Ph.D., Professor, Dept. of Psychiatry and Director, Pediatric Neuropsychology
AMB W410, MC 3077, 2-2227, Fax #2-9929

shunter@yoda.bsd.uchicago.edu

Alternate: Member Scientist

Joseph Kanabrocki, Ph.D., C.B.S.P., Assistant Dean for Biosafety, Professor, Dept. of Microbiologyl:3
AB120, 4-7496

kanabrocki@uchicago.edu

Alternate: Member Scientist

Tracy Koogler, M.D., Assoc. Professor, Depts. of Pediatrics and Anesthesia & Critical Care®*>’

AMB L442, MC 1145, 4-0757, Fax #2-4041
tkoogler@peds.bsd.uchicago.edu
Alternate: Member Scientist

Laura Lourenco, Pharm.D., Clinical Pharmacy Specialist, Organ Transplantation’*
MCO0010, 2-6723

laura.lourenco@uchospitals.edu

Alternate: Member Scientist

James Lynch, CIP, Assoc. Director of QA/Education, OCR*®
1-625, MC 7132, 4-1613, Fax #4-0659
jlynch@bsd.uchicago.edu

Alternate: Frazier

Millie Maleckar, CIP, Director of Regulatory Compliance for Human Subjects, OCR*?
1-625, MC 7132, 2-1472, Fax #4-0659

mmalecka@bsd.uchicago.edu

Alternate: Frazier

Jeffrey Mueller, M.D., Associate Professor, Dept. of Pathology'*
AMB S-623, MC 6101, 2-7236

jeffreym@uchicago.edu

Alternate: Member Scientist

Cynthia Nguyen, PharmD, BCPS-AQ ID, Clinical Pharmacy Specialist, Infectious Disease™*
MCO0010, 2-5447
cynthia.nguyen@uchospitals.edu
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Alternate: Member Scientist

Toyosi Odenike, M.D., Associate Professor, Dept. of Medicine, Section of Hematology/Oncology™ **
1-610, MC 2115, 2-3354, Fax # 4-0188

todenike@medicine.bsd.uchicago.edu

Alternate: Member Scientist

Judy Pi, PharmD, BCOP, Pharmacy Manager, Investigational Drug Services™*
TE026, MC0010, 4-7466

judy.pi@uchospitals.edu

Alternate: Member Scientist

Anne Pohlman, R.N., MSN, Research Nurse Coordinator, Dept. of Medicine, Section of Pulmonary & Critical Care 13
AMB M663, MC 6026, 2-3804

apohlman@medicine.bsd.uchicago.edu

Alternate: Member Scientist

Stefan Quick, J.D., Assistant General Counsel**

Admin 603, 2-0923
quick@uchicago.edu
Alternate: Frazier

Peter Riedell, M.D. Assistant Professor, Dept. of Medicine, Section of Hematology/Oncology™*
SBRI | 229, MC 2115, 2-8412

priedell@medicine.bsd.uchicago.edu

Alternate: Member Scientist

Jessica Robbins, J.D., Associate General Council, Legal Affairs 23
AMB G-104, MC 1132, 2-6018

Jessica.Robbins@uchospitals.edu

Alternate: Frazier

Atsushi Sakuraba, M.D., Ph.D., Assistant Professor, Dept. of Medicine, Section of Gastroenterologyl;3
MC4076, 4-1370

asakurab@medicine.bsd.uchicago.edu

Alternate: Member Scientist

Pratik Shah, M.D., Assistant Professor, Dept. of Medicine, Section of Nephrologyl;3
MC 5100, 2-1041

pshah9@medicine.bsd.uchicago.edu

Alternate: Member Scientist

Benjamin Shogan, M.D., Assistant Professor, Dept. of Surgery, Section of Colon & Rectal Surgery™?
557F, MC5095, 2-2260

bshogan@surgery.bsd.uchicago.edu

Alternate: Member Scientist

Sarah Sokol, Pharm.D., BCPS, BCCCP, Clinical Pharmacy Specialist , Critical Care®®
MC0010, 2-9641

ssokol@uchicago.edu

Alternate: Member Scientist
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Amanda Spratt, Regulatory Compliance Director, Cancer Clinical Trials Office, Comprehensive Cancer Center®*
AMB H212L, MC 1140, 4-4031, Fax #2-9311
aspratt@medicine.bsd.uchicago.edu

Alternate: Frazier

Ted Stamatakos, J.D., Associate General Counsel*®
Admin 603, 2-7516

stamatak@uchicago.edu

Alternate: Frazier

Corey Tabit, M.D., MBA, MBH, Assistant Professor, Dept. of Medicine, Section of Cardiologyl;3
MC6080, 4-7015

ctabit@medicine.bsd.uchicago.edu

Alternate: Member Scientist

Michael Thirman, M.D., Associate Professor, Dept. of Medicine, Section of Hematology/Oncology**
KCBD 7130, MC 2115, 2-4133

mthirman@medicine.bsd.uchicago.edu

Alternate: Member Scientist

Nell Thompson, CIP, Assoc. Director of IRB Operations, OCR**
1-625, MC 7132, 4-7674, Fax #4-0659
methomps@bsd.uchicago.edu

Alternate: Frazier

Sharon Trevino, R.N., B.S., Clinical Research Coordinator, Dept. of Medicine, Section of Nephrologyl;3
S-511, 2-6201

strevino@medicine.bsd.uchicago.edu

Alternate: Member Scientist

Thuong Van Ha, M.D., Professor, Clinical Radiology **

AMB Q220, MC 2026, 2-1306 (sec'y Charlene Sheriden 2-1607)
tgvanha@uchicago.edu

Alternate: Member Scientist

Ex-Officio

Michael R. Ludwig, Associate Vice President for Research and Director, University Research Administration
mrludwig@uchicago.edu

Beth Martell, Executive Director, Office of Clinical Research
bmartell@bsd.uchicago.edu

Mallory Snyder, Director of Research Integrity, University Research Administration
mallorysnyder@uchicago.edu
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